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First Name Last Name Title University/Organization College/School Email

Wendy Abbott Associate Director of Alumni Relations and Leadership Giving Colorado State University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences wendy.abbott@colostate.edu

Ana Alvarado Senior Director of Development & Alumni Relations Tufts University Cummings School of Veterinary Medicine ana.alvarado@tufts.edu
Tammy Barr Client Relations Advocate Oregon State University College of Veterinary Medicine tammy.bar@oregonstate.edu
VeLisa Bayer Graphic Designer Texas A&M University vbayer@cvm.tamu.edu

Tracey Berry Director of Strategic Communications University of Missouri College of Veterinary Medicine berryt@missouri.edu
Derinda Blakeney PR & Marketing Oklahoma State University OSU Center for Veterinary Health Sciences lisandk@okstate.edu

Lynn Blevins Director of Alumni Relations
Virginia-Maryland College of Veterinary 
Medicine Virginia-Maryland College of Veteirnary Medicine lynnblevins@vt.edu

Trish Bloemker Sowers, CFRE Assistant Dean of Advancement UC Davis School of Veterinary Medicine tbsowers@ucdavis.edu
Katie Boudreau Director of Development University of Florida College of Veterinary Medicine boudreau@ufl.edu
Marcela Brandao Associate Director of Development University of Florida College of Veterinary Medicine mbrandao@ufl.edu
Audrey Bratton Graphic Designer Texas A&M University CVM Communications abratton@cvm.tamu.edu

Joan Burton Development Officer Kansas State University Foundation College of Veterinary Medicine joanb@found.ksu.edu
Sara Carney Communications Specialist Texas A&M University CVM Communications scarney@cvm.tamu.edu

Chastity Carrigan Senior Director of Development Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences ccarrigan@txamfoundation.com
Heather Clay Assistant Dean for Advancement University of Illinois College of Veterinary Medicine hclay@illinois.edu
Cheryl Cobbs Senior Director of Development UC Davis School of Veterinary Medicine cjcobbs@ucdavis.edu
Meghan Dauler Director of Development Louisiana State University School of Veterinary Medicine mdauler@lsufoundation.org

Stephen DeSalvo Director, Institutional Advancement & Alumni Relations
Ross University School of Veterinary 
Medicine Ross University School of Veterinary Medicine stephendesalvo@devrymedical.org

Christine Dietrich Associate Director of Advancement University of Illinois College of Veterinary Medicine cdietric@illinois.edu
Sarah Donahue Assistant Director of Development Iowa State University Foundation College of Veterinary Medicine donahues@iastate.edu

Jeffrey Douglas Senior Communications Consultant
Association of American Veterinary Medical 
Colleges Association of American Veterinary Medical Colleges jdouglas@aavmc.org

James Errico Asst. Director, Institutional Advacnement & Alumni Relations
Ross University School of Veterinary 
Medicine Ross University School of Veterinary Medicine jameserrico@devrymedical.org

Shellie Evers Development Program Assistant, MSMP University of Florida College of Veterinary Medicine s.evers@ufl.edu
Jayme Ferrell Director of Development and Team Lead Oklahoma State University OSU Center for Veterinary Health Sciences jferrell@osugiving.com
Clayton Forbes Director of Development Louisiana State University School of Veterinary Medicine claytonf@lsu.edu
Danielle Ford Director of Development The Ohio State University College of Veterinary Medicine ford.566@osu.edu

Hank Galbreath Director of Development Colorado State University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences hank.galbreath@colostate.edu

Kelly Gentry Manager of Development Operations and Donor Relations Purdue University College of Veterinary Medicine klgentry@prf.org
Dave Gieseke Communications Manager Iowa State University Foundation College of Veterinary Medicine dgieseke@iastate.edu
Kay Glaser Associate Director of Development Washington State University College of Veterinary Medicine kayann@vetmed.wsu.edu
Sharon Greene Pet Tribute Coordinator Kansas State University College of Veterinary Medicine SHARONG@found.ksu.edu
Elizabeth Guest Assistant Director of Development University of Georgia College of Veterinary Medicine eeL9@uga.edu
Ginger Guttner Public Relations Director Louisiana State University School of Veterinary Medicine ginger@lsu.edu
Lynne Haley Senior Director of Development Washington State University College of Veterinary Medicine lhaley@vetmed.wsu.edu
Janie Harmon Senior Director of Advancement University of Missouri College of Veterinary Medicine harmonj@missouri.edu
Melissa Headrick Assistant Director of Development University of Florida College of Veterinary Medicine headrick@ufl.edu

Gloria Henry Business Coordinator Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences gjhenry@cvm.tamu.edu
Eric Holderness Sr. Director of Development Kansas State University College of Veterinary Medicine erich@found.ksu.edu

Stephanie Hollis Alumni Relations and Events Manager Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences shollis@cvm.tamu.edu

Tracy Howard Staff Assistant Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences thoward@cvm.tamu.edu
Blake Hudson Advancement Director University of Tennessee College of Veterinary Medicine whudson@utfi.org

Lynly Jeanlouis Alumni Relations Coordinator
Ross University School of Veterinary 
Medicine Ross University School of Veterinary Medicine lynlyjeanlouis@devrymedical.org
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Karen Johnson Advancement Services Coordinator University of Florida College of Veterinary Medicine johnsonkn@ufl.edu

Pam Jones Executive Director of Advancement Colorado State University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences pam.jones@colostate.edu
Jimmy Kight` Director of Development Mississippi State University College of Veteriary Medicine jkight@foundation.msstate.edu
Tim King Associate Director of Development The Ohio State University College of Veterinary Medicine king.2288@osu.edu
Heidi Kramer Director of Development University of Wisconsin School of Veterinary Medicine heidi.kramer@supportuw.org
Amy Kruzich Executive Director of Development Iowa State University Foundation College of Veterinary Medicine akruzich@iastate.edu
Lyn LaBar Assistant Director, Alumni Affairs and Development Cornell University College of Veterinary Medicine cel75@cornell.edu

Jennie L. Lamb Graphic Designer Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences jlamb@cvm.tamu.edu
Margaret Leardi Director of Development for New Bolton Center University of Pennsylvania School of Veterinary Medicine mleardi@vet.upenn.edu
Karen Legato Executive Director of Development and Alumni Affairs University of Florida College of Veterinary Medicine Legatok@ufl.edu
Kristin Loving Marketing Director Kansas State University College of Veterinary Medicine lovingk@vet.ksu.edu
Kevin Mahaney Assistant Dean, Alumni Affairs & Development Cornell University College of Veterinary Medicine KM70@cornell.edu
Kelley Marchbanks Director of Development Oregon State University College of Veterinary Medicine kelley.marchbanks@oregonstate.edu

Lauren McCracken Assistant Director of Development Operations Colorado State University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences lauren.mccracken@colostate.edu
Ashley McCowen Alumni and Events Coordinator Kansas State University College of Veterinary Medicine amccowan@vet.k-state.edu
Tim McPheron Director of Development Western University of Health Sciences Western University of Health Sciences tmcpheron@westernu.edu

Eliana Mijangos-Brown Assistant Director of Development Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences ebrown@txamfoundation.com

Jennifer Molloy Director of Development Western College of Veterinary Medicine Western College of Veterinary Medicine jennifer.molloy@usask.ca
Joe Montgomery Director of Communications Kansas State University College of Veterinary Medicine jmontgom@vet.k-state.edu
Gretchen Morgan Director of Alumni and Donor Affairs Louisiana State University School of Veterinary Medicine gmorgan@lsu.edu

Dr. Megan Palsa Executive Director of Communications, Media & Public Relations Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences mpalsa@cvm.tamu.edu
Dana Parker Alumni and Events Program Assistant Kansas State University College of Veterinary Medicine dlaparker@vet.k-state.edu

Aaron Phaneuf Director of Development Colorado State University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences aaron.phaneuf@colostate.edu
Shantay Piazza Director of Marketing and Communications The Ohio State University College of Veterinary Medicine piazza.31@osu.edu

Sonny Presnal Director-Stevenson Center Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences spresnal@cvm.tamu.edu

Megan Price Associate Director of Development Colorado State University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences megan.price@colostate.edu
Sheila Reakes Director of Annual Giving Cornell University College of Veterinary Medicine smr45@cornell.edu
Ally Rennhoff Development Student Employee Louisiana State University School of Veterinary Medicine arennh1@lsu.edu
Tina Rice Director of Development Tufts University Cummings School of Veterinary Medicine tina.rice@tufts.edu
Kylene Richardson Director of Advancement University of Missouri College of Veterinary Medicine richardsonkylene@missouri.edu
Amy Robinson Associate Director, Alumni Affairs and Development Cornell University College of Veterinary Medicine amy.robinson@cornell.edu
Chad Rohlfs Director of Advancement Purdue University College of Veterinary Medicine cmrohlfs@prf.org
Holly Rushakoff Associate Director of Marketing University of Illinois College of Veterinary Medicine hrush@illinois.edu

Sarah Ryan Development Communications Coordinator Colorado State University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences sarah.ryan@colostate.edu
Hyemi Sevening Senior Director of Development UC Davis School of Veterinary Medicine hsevening@ucdavis.edu
Mindy Spencer Associate Director of Advancement University of Illinois College of Veterinary Medicine mindys@illinois.edu
Timothy Stedman Sr. Director of Development & Alumni Relations Michigan State University College of Veterinary Medicine stedman@cvm.msu.edu

Tim Stephenson Medical Photographer Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences tstephenson@cvm.tamu.edu
Liesa Stone Chief Advancement Officer The Ohio State University College of Veterinary Medicine stone.528@osu.edu
Molly Thomas Director of Development University of Georgia College of Veterinary Medicine molly2@uga.edu
Kristi Thorson Associate Dean for Advancement and Administration University of Wisconsin School of Veterinary Medicine Kristi.thorson@wisc.edu
Katie Timmerman Communications Coordinator Mississippi State University College of Veteriary Medicine katie.timmerman@msstate.edu
Kippy Todd Assistant Director, Advancement & Alumni Relations University of Tennessee College of Veterinary Medicine ktodd@utfi.org
Jeremy Travis Coordinator of Institutional Advancement Louisiana State University School of Veterinary Medicine jeremytravis@lsu.edu
Bill Venne Director of Development University of Minnesota College of Veterinary Medicine venne025@umn.edu
Rob Warren Communications & Marketing Officer UC Davis School of Veterinary Medicine rjwarren@ucdavis.edu
Trent Wellman Director of Development Iowa State University Foundation College of Veterinary Medicine twellman@iastate.edu
Claudia Wheatley Senior Public Affairs Officer Cornell University College of Veterinary Medicine claudiawheatley@cornell.edu
Jo Ann Winn Alumni Affairs Coordinator University of Florida College of Veterinary Medicine winnj@ufl.edu
Patricia Wlasuk Director of Scholarship Giving University of Florida College of Veterinary Medicine pwlasuk@ufl.edu
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Trina Wood Communications Officer UC Davis School of Veterinary Medicine tjwood@ucdavis.edu
Sharon Worrell Alumni Affairs Specialist Oklahoma State University OSU Center for Veterinary Health Sciences lisandk@okstate.edu

Dr. O.J. Bubba Woytek Vice President for Development Texas A&M University College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences owoytek@txamfoundation.com
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